Indoor / Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-601 / ICA-651
Preliminary Release in June, 2007
The PLANET ICA-601/ 651,  indoor /  ou tdoor speed dome interne t camera,  o ffe rs
pan /  t i l t  /  zoom to  contro l  over  TCP/IP networks .  The ICA-601/ 651 features a
220X zooming (22x  opt ica l zoom, 10x  d igi tal  zoom),  auto  focus , au to ir is,  fast ,
accurate and cont inuous 360 panning operat ions .  P lus the  32 presets , 4  camera
tour  conf igura tions,  and combin ing the mot ion de tect ion , these unparal leled

Operating Temperature 0 to 40 degree C -40 to 60 degree C
Emission CE, FCC
Ordering Information
ICA-651-PA Outdoor Speed Dome Interne t  Camera (PAL)
ICA-651-NT Outdoor Speed Dome Interne t  Camera (NTSC)
ICA-601-PA Indoor Speed Dome Interne t  Camera (PAL)
ICA-601-NT Indoor Speed Dome Interne t  Camera (NTSC)
PLANET Technology Corp.
Tel : +886 2  2219-9518
Fax:  +886 2 2219-9528
URL : http: / /www.planet.com.tw